

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1206 OF 2004

CHANDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEVENDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the refusal of notice as pointed out by the
appellant in his letter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Chamber Judge by disclosing the facts properly.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar